
2014 NRA International Air Rifle Junior Sectional Hudson, NH 1/31/2025-2/7/2015

Match 1 Match 1 Match 1 Match 1 Match 1

Standing Standing Standing Standing

First Name Last name CatRelayPoint S1 S2 S3 S4 Grand Total Awards

Brendan Whitaker J 3 4 97 96 97 98 388 1ST

Elizabeth Dutton IJ 1 7 96 97 97 96 386 2ND

Alex Muzzioli IJ 3 2 95 91 99 95 380 3RD

Danielle Makucevich J 3 3 94 93 93 93 373 1st J

Chris Milliken J 6 8 95 89 92 95 371 2nd J

Grace Thornton SJ 2 3 95 94 91 90 370 1st SJ

Bailey Urbach J 1 1 92 86 97 92 367 3rd J

Victoria D'Amico IJ 1 6 94 91 90 92 367 1st IJ

MacKenzie Conant IJ 5 7 90 92 95 90 367 2nd IJ

Mathew Lazarski IJ 2 5 93 90 89 93 365 3rd IJ

Greg Ganio J 6 1 88 94 89 90 361

Rick Miller SJ 2 1 88 88 93 90 359 2nd SJ

Matthew Bechard IJ 4 4 88 89 92 89 358

Matt Young IJ 6 2 91 86 88 88 353

Noah Car J 5 4 89 89 88 87 353

Zuzu Demetrius IJ 6 5 91 86 89 86 352

Grace Hackler IJ 4 5 90 83 88 88 349

Liana Squeglia IJ 2 6 85 86 86 91 348

Joey Wilson SJ 5 2 81 86 85 85 337 3rd SJ

Hannah Bazemore SJ 1 2 85 88 82 81 336

Michael Jerome SJ 2 7 72 87 87 84 330

Aaron Bresnick J 4 6 74 83 85 87 329

Devin Roe SJ 1 4 81 82 84 81 328

Aiden Bradley IJ 4 2 84 81 71 87 323

Jeremiah Huntley J 4 8 82 76 79 86 323

Marcus Mojica IJ 6 3 80 82 76 81 319

Lucas Maxfield J 5 6 78 75 84 81 318

Lucas Beteau IJ 5 8 77 71 81 87 316

Rachel Brown IJ 6 4 85 80 71 68 304

John Giacomuzzi IJ 6 7 81 78 62 77 298

Olivia Beteau SJ 5 5 82 79 67 67 295

Ty Lane IJ 4 1 75 70 76 71 292

Rebecca Modrich J 3 1 69 68 76 78 291

Tyler Bellamare IJ 4 7 44 65 70 69 248

Owen Casciotti IJ 6 6 54 61 64 64 243

Chris Ferry SJ 1 3 58 60 74 50 242

Natalie Davidson SJ 4 3 71 45 51 54 221



2014 NRA International Air Rifle Junior Sectional (TEAMS) Hudson, NH 1/31/2025-2/7/2015

Cat

J Match 2-1 Match 2-2 Match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Elizabeth Dutton IJ 96 97 97 96 386

Bailey Urbach J 92 86 97 92 367

Victoria D'Amico IJ 94 91 90 92 367

282 274 284 280 1120 1st place Team

SJ Match 2-1 Match 2-2 Match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Hannah Bazemore SJ 85 88 82 81 336

Devin Roe SJ 81 82 84 81 328

Chris Ferry SJ 58 60 74 50 242

224 230 240 212 906

J Match 2-1 Match 2-2 Match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Greg Ganio J 6 1 88 94 89 90 361

Grace Hackler IJ 4 5 90 83 88 88 349

Aaron Bresnick J 4 6 74 83 85 87 329

252 260 262 265 1039

J Match 2-1 Match 2-2 match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Matthew Bechard IJ 4 4 88 89 92 89 358

Joey Wilson SJ 5 2 81 86 85 85 337

Jeremiah Huntley J 4 8 82 76 79 86 323

251 251 256 260 1018

J Match 2-1 Match 2-2 Match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Rachel Brown IJ 6 4 85 80 71 68 304

Noah Car J 5 4 89 89 88 87 353

Lucas Maxfield J 5 6 78 75 84 81 318

252 244 243 236 975

IJ Match 2-1 Match 2-2 Match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Aiden Bradley IJ 4 2 84 81 71 87 323

Lucas Beteau IJ 5 8 77 71 81 87 316

Olivia Beteau SJ 5 5 82 79 67 67 295

243 231 219 241 934

Maspenock Juggernauts Match 2-1 Match 2-2 Match 2-3 Match 2-4 Total

Matt Young IJ 6 2 91 86 88 88 353

Chris Milliken J 6 8 95 89 92 95 371

Zuzu Demetrius IJ 6 5 91 86 89 86 352

277 261 269 269 1076 2nd Place Team
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